Community

Lamn

Calendar M a_—;ﬁc h ” 2 0 2 6 (grﬁiﬁ'sz ﬁ gs Live It 2026
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 8:30 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
10:45 Wii Bowling - Team 5 10:00 Wii Bowling - Team 4
11:30 Lunch Out: Sarna's 10:00 Bible Study 61-CR 10:00 Bible Study 62-Kitchen 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus
Columbia Heights 2:00 Nickel Bingo 62-CR
1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR 11:00 St. Alphonsus Catholic 11:00 Wii Bowling - Team 7 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time
1:00 Wii Bowling - Team 1 Mass 62-CR 62-Kitchen
1:30 Farkel 62-Craft Room 1:00 Bluegrass Music 62-CR 2:00 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen 2:00 Cards & Games
2:00 Cards & Dice Games 61-CR 2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR 61-CR
3:00 Fox Group Fitness 62-CR 2:00 WiiBowling - Team 8 3:00 Crossings Crafters 3:00 Wii Bowling - Team 6
2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 3:30 Wii Bowling - Team 3 4:00 LCM Church-62 CR 3:30 Tea & Coffee Social 61-CR 61-3rd Floor Sitting Room
6:30 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR
6:00 Wii Bowling - Team 2 6:30 500 Cards 62-Kitchen 6:30 500 Cards 62-Kitchen 6:30 Sequence 61-CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR 6:30 500 Card Game 62-Kitchen
7:00 Fireside Chat 62-CR 7:00 Poker 62-Game Room 6:30 5 Crowns 61 & 62 CR 6:30 LCR-61& 62 CR's 6:30 Spades 61-CR 7:00 Wii Bowling - Team 9 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 8:30 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
10:45 Wii Bowling - Team 5 10:00 Bible Study 62-Kitchen 10:00 Wii Bowling - Team 4
12:00 Chat & Chowder Lunch 10:00 Bible Study 61-CR 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus
1:00 Wii Bowling - Team 1 62-CR 11:00 Wii Bowling - Team 7 1:30 500 Cards 62-Kitchen
1:30 Farkel 62-Craft Room 11:00 St. Alphonsus Catholic 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time
2:00 Cards & Dice Games 61-CR 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR Mass 62-CR 3:00 Crossings Crafters 62-Kitchen
61-3rd Floor Sitting Room 2:00 Free Bingo! 62-CR 2:00 Cards & Games
3:00 Fox Group Fitness 62-CR 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR 3:00 Wii Bowling - Team 6 61-CR
2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 3:30 Wii Bowling - Team 3 2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 2:00 Wii Bowling - Team 8
3:30 Tea & Coffee Social 61-CR 6:30 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR
6:00 Wii Bowling - Team 2 6:30 500 Cards 62-Kitchen 4:00 LCM Church-62 CR 6:30 Sequence 61-CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR 6:30 500 Card Game 62-Kitchen
7:00 Fireside Chat 62-CR 7:00 Poker 62-Game Room 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR 6:30 LCR-61 & 62 CR's 6:30 Spades 61-CR 7:00 Wii Bowling - Team 9 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 8:30 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
10:00 Multi-Run Pick Up 6125 10:00 Bible Study 61-CR 10:00 Wii Bowling - Team 4
10:15 Multi-Run Pick Up 6201 12:30 St. Patrick's Day Arby'’s 10:00 Bible Study 62-Kitchen 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus
10:45 Wii Bowling - Team 5 Lunch! 62-CR 11:00 St. Alphonsus Catholic 2:00 Nickel Bingo 62-CR
Mass 62-CR 11:00 Wii Bowling - Team 7 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time
1:00 Wii Bowling - Team 1 1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR 1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR 62-Kitchen 2:00 Cards & Games
1:30 Farkel 62-Craft Room 1:00 Resident Council 62-CR 1:00 Bluegrass Music 62-CR 2:00 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen 61-CR
2:00 Cards & Dice Games 61-CR 2:00 Irish Music Concert! Tara B!
3:00 Fox Group Fitness 62-CR 62-CR 2:00 Wii Bowling - Team 8 3:00 Crossings Crafters 3:00 Wii Bowling Team 6
2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 3:30 Wii Bowling - Team 3 2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 3:30 Tea & Coffee Social 61-CR 61-3rd Floor Sitting Room
4:00 LCM Church-62 CR 6:30 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR
6:00 Wii Bowling - Team 2 6:30 500 Cards 62-Kitchen 6:30 500 Cards 62-Kitchen 6:30 Sequence 61-CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR 6:30 500 Card Game 62-Kitchen
7:00 Fireside Chat 62-CR 7:00 Poker 62-Game Room 6:30 5 Crowns 61 & 62 CR 6:30 LCR-61& 62 CR's 6:30 Spades 61-CR 7:00 Wii Bowling - Team 9 7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR
22 23 and 30 24 25 26 27 28
10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR 8:00 Coffee Time - 62 Kitchen 8:30 6125 Shopping Bus 9:00 Coffee Time 62-Kitchen
2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR 10:45 Wii Bowling - Team 5 12:00 Home Selling Seminar 62-CR 10:00 Wii Bowling - Team 4
1:00 Machine Knit Mtg. 62 Craft Rm 10:00 Bible Study 61-CR 10:00 Bible Study 62-Kitchen 10:30 6201 Shopping Bus 9:00 Machine Knitter's
1:00 Wii Bowling - Team 1 1:00 BC Cards | 2:00 Hand & Foot 61-CR Knit-in 9 am to 3pm 61-CR
6:00 Wii Bowling - Team 2 1:30 Farkel 62-Craft Room 4:00 LCM Church-62 CR 11:00 St. Alphonsus Catholic 11:00 Wii Bowling - Team 7 1:00 Popcorn & Coffee Time!
7:00 Fireside Chat 62-CR 2:00 Cards & Dice Games 61-CR 6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR Mass 62-CR 62-Kitchen 1:30 500 Cards 62-Kitchen
29 31 3:00 Crossings Crafters 2:00 Dominoes - 62 Kitchen

2:00 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR

6:00 Wii Bowling - Team 2
7:00 Fireside Chat 62-CR

3:00 Fox Group Fitness 62-CR

3:30 Wii Bowling - Team 3

4:30 Dinner Out: March 23rd
Olive Garden Maple Grove

6:30 500 Cards 62-Kitchen

7:00 Poker 62-Game Room

10:00 Chair Exercises 62-CR

1:00 BC Lady's Card Club 61-CR
2:00 Birthday Party! 62-CR
4:00 LCM Church-62 CR

6:30 500 & 5 Crowns 6201 Bldg.

1:00 Nickel Bingo 61-CR
2:00 WiiBowling - Team 8
3:30 Tea & Coffee Social 61-CR

6:30 Sequence 61-CR
6:30 LCR-61 & 62 CR's

61-3rd Floor Sitting Room
6:30 Lady Lions Mtg. 61-CR

6:30 Nickel Bingo 62-CR
6:30 Spades 61-CR

3:00 Wii Bowling - Team 6

6:30 Hand & Foot Cards 61-CR
6:30 500 Card Game 62-Kitchen
7:00 Wii Bowling - Team 9

2:00 Cards & Games
61-CR

7:00 Cards & Games 61-CR

6125 & 6201 Lilac Drive N., Brooklyn Center, MN 55430

763-561-7405

brookwood@lanel.com




